
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
NEW YEAR’S DAY                    1  2 3  National Trivia Day  4 5                 EPIPHANY                        

6 
7 

 9:00 
10-2 
1:30 
2:30 
6:30 

 
 

Movies 

Morning Worship   
Fitness on Demand 
Movie Matinee 
Sunday Soiree: Ice 
Cream 
Evening Movie 
 
Die Hard, Die Hard II 
A Good Day to Die Hard 

9:30 
10:30 

3:00 
 

6:30 
 
 
 

Movie 

Better Balance Video 
Daily Devotions 
Choc Covered Cherry 
Bingo 
Evening Movie 
 
 
 
RAM Choice Movie: 
 
 

9:30 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
6:30 

 
 
 

Movie 

Fitness with Zack 
Movie Matinee 
Trivia with Max 
LIVE Music: Jessica 
Evening Movie 
 
 
 
The Men Who Built 
America 

9:30 
10:30 

1:30 
 

3:00 
6:30 

 
 

Movie 

Fitness with Scott 
Devotions with Denny 
Movie Matinee 
Documentary 
Trivia w/Other BlaKes 
Evening Movie 
 
 
RAM Choice Movie: 
 

9:30 
1:30  
3:00 

  6:30 
 
 
 
 

Movie 

Better Balance Video 
Asian Menu Snacks 
Movie Matinee with MC 
PO KE NO 
Evening Movie 
 
 
 
A Bite of Shunde Show 

9:30 
10:30 
11:15 

5:00 
 

6:30 
 
 

Movie 

Fitness with Zack 
“Help is Here” Study 
Lunch Outing 
We Three Kings 
Celebration 
Evening Movie 
 
 
RAM Choice Movie: 
 

9-2 
1:30 
2:00 
6:30 

 
 
 
 

Movie 

Fitness Video 
Movie Matinee 
Games in the Café 
Evening Movie 
 
 
 
 
The Jungle Book 

ELVIS’S BIRTHDAY                8 LAW ENFORCEMENT DAY      9 INT’L FLOWER DAY             10 11 12 13 14 

9:00 
10-2 
1:30 
2:30 
6:30 

 
 

Movie 

Morning Worship  
Fitness on Demand 
Movie Matinee 
Sunday Soiree: Brownie 
Sundaes 
Evening Movie 
 
 
Elvis & Nixon 
 

9:30 
10:30 
11:15 

3:00 
6:30 

 
 

Movie 

Better Balance Video 
Daily Devotions 
Lunch Outing 
Bingo 
Evening Movie 
 
 
RAM Choice Movie: 
 
 

9:30 
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 
6:30 

 
 
Movie 

Fitness with Zack 
Flower Day Craft 
Movie Matinee 
Trivia  
Evening Movie 
 
 
The Men Who Built 
America 

9:30 
10:30 

1:30 
 

3:00 
6:30 

 
Movie 

Fitness with Scott 
Devotions with Denny 
Movie Matinee 
Documentary 
Bingo 
Evening Movie 
 
RAM Choice Movie: 
 

9:30 
10:30 

1:30  
3:00 

  6:30 
 
 

Movie 

Better Balance Video 
Crafting with Calligraphy 
Movie Matinee with MC 
PO KE NO 
Evening Movie 
 
 
A Bite of Shunde Show 

9:30 
10:30 

1:00 
1:30 

 
6:30 

 
Movie 

Fitness with Zack 
“Help is Here” Study 
Shopping Outing  
The Legend of the 
Dragon Movie 
Evening Movie 
 
RAM Choice Movie: 
 

9-2 
1:30 
2:00 
6:30 

 
 
 

Movie 

Fitness Video 
Eggs Up Grill Outing 
Movie Matinee 
Games in the Café 
Evening Movie 
 
 
Mulan 
 

15 16 17 18 19 20 MLK  DAY                                      21 

9:00 
10-2 
1:30 
2:30 

 
6:30 

 
Movie 

Morning Worship  
Fitness on Demand 
Movie Matinee 
Sunday Soiree: January 
Birthday Party 
Evening Movie 
 
Expedition China 
 

9:30 
10:30 
12:00 

 
3:00 
6:30 

 
Movie 

Better Balance Video 
Daily Devotions 
Casino Trip  
Bingo 
Evening Movie 
 
 
RAM Choice Movie: 
 
 

9:30 
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 
6:30 

 
 
Movie 

Fitness with Zack 
Brunch Outing 
Movie Matinee 
Trivia  
Evening Movie 
 
 
The Men Who Built 
America 

9:30 
10:30 

1:30 
 

3:00 
6:30 

 
Movie 

Fitness with Scott 
Devotions with Denny 
Movie Matinee 
Documentary  
Spring Cleaning Bingo 
Evening Movie 
 
RAM Choice Movie: 
 

9:30 
10:30 

1:30  
3:00 

  6:30 
 
 

Movie 

Better Balance Video 
Chinese Zodiac Fun 
Movie Matinee with MC 
PO KE NO 
Evening Movie 
 
 
A Bite of Shunde Show 

9:30 
10:30 

1:00 
1:30 

 
6:30 

 
Movie 

Fitness with Zack 
“Help is Here” Study 
Shopping Outing  
Coming for the King 
Documentary 
Evening Movie 
 
RAM Choice Movie: 
 

9-2 
10:30 

1:30 
2:00 
6:30 

 
 

Movie 

Fitness Video 
Mindful Mandalas 
Movie Matinee 
Games in the Café 
Evening Movie 
 
MLK: A Historical 
Perspective 
 

LUNAR NEW YEAR                    22 23 24 25 26 MOZART’S BIRTHDAY             27 28 
9:00 
10-2 
1:30 
2:30 
6:00 
6:30 

 

Movie 

Morning Worship  
Fitness on Demand 
Movie Matinee 
Sunday Soiree 
Lunar New Year Lift Off 
Evening Movie 
 

Japan Between Earth & 
Sky 
 

9:30 
10:30 
11:15 

3:00 
6:30 

 
 

Movie 

Better Balance Video 
Daily Devotions 
Lunch Outing  
Red Envelope Bingo 
Evening Movie 
 
 
RAM Choice Movie: 
 
 

9:30 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:30 

 
 

Movie 

Fitness with Zack 
Movie Matinee 
Chinese Tea Party 
Trivia  
Evening Movie 
 
 
The Men Who Built 
America 

9:30 
10:30 

1:30 
2:00 

 
6:30 

 
Movie 

Fitness with Scott 
Devotions with Denny 
Movie Matinee 
Bingo with Keller 
Williams 
Evening Movie 
 
RAM Choice Movie: 
 

9:30 
10:30 

1:30  
3:00 

  6:30 
 
 

Movie 

Better Balance Video 
Crafting with Sand Art 
Movie Matinee with MC 
PO KE NO 
Evening Movie 
 
 
A Bite of Shunde Show 

9:30 
10:30 

1:00 
 

1:30 
6:30 

 
Movie 

Fitness with Zack 
“Help is Here” Study 
The Life of Bruce Lee 
Documentary 
Shopping Outing  
Evening Movie 
 
RAM Choice Movie: 
 

9-2 
10:00 

1:30 
2:00 
6:30 

 
 
Movie 

Fitness Video 
Brunch Outing 
Movie Matinee 
Games in the Café 
Evening Movie 
 
 
The Way of the Dragon 

29 HOT CHOCOLATE DAY             30 31  
9:00 
10-2 
1:30 
2:30 
6:30 

 
Movie 

Morning Worship  
Fitness on Demand 
Movie Matinee 
Sunday Soiree:  
Evening Movie 
 
India from Above 
 

9:30 
10:30 
11:15 

3:00 
6:30 

 
 

Movie 

Better Balance Video 
Daily Devotions 
Lunch Outing 
Bingo 
Evening Movie 
 
 
RAM Choice Movie: 
 
 

9:30 
1:30 
3:00 
6:30 

 
 
 

Movie 

Fitness with Zack 
Movie Matinee 
Trivia  
Evening Movie 
 
 
 
The Men Who Built 
America 

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick up a weekly calendar  
from the concierge’s desk or tune to channel 2 in your apartment. 

 
*RAM Movies are Resident Approved Movies, chosen by the movie committee and shown each week at 6:30pm on Mondays. Wednesdays and Fridays. 

THE BLAKE AT KINGSPORT| TRADITIONAL ARTS OF ASIA   

FAMILY EVENTS 
22nd Taste of Asia Luncheon 

 
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS  
3rd Live Music: Jessica 

18th Live Music 
24th Live Music 

   

OUTINGS 
 

6th Lunch at Evelyn's Table 
9th Lunch at Moto's 

13th Shopping at Ollies 
16th Lunch at Mustard Seed 
17th Brunch at Eggs Up Grill 

20th Shopping  
23rd Lunch at El Loco Taco 

27th Shopping  
30th Brunch Outing 

 JANUARY 2023  


