



FAMILY EVENTS

22nd Taste of Asia Luncheon

SPECIAL GUESTS

3rd Live Music: Jessica 18th Live Music 24th Live Music

OUTINGS

9th Lunch at Evelyn's Table
9th Lunch at Moto's
13th Shopping at Ollies
16th Lunch at Mustard Seed
17th Brunch at Eggs Up Grill
20th Shopping
23rd Lunch at El Loco Taco
27th Shopping
30th Brunch Outing

	SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY	V	VEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
NEW YEAR'S DAY 1		2		3		3	National Trivia Day 4		5		EPIPHANY		7	
9:00 10-2 1:30 2:30 6:30	Morning Worship Fitness on Demand Movie Matinee Sunday Soiree: Ice Cream Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 3:00 6:30	Better Balance Video Daily Devotions Choc Covered Cherry Bingo Evening Movie	9:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 6:30	Fitness with Zack Movie Matinee Trivia with Max LIVE Music: Jessica Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 1:30 3:00 6:30	Fitness with Scott Devotions with Denny Movie Matinee Documentary Trivia w/Other BlaKes	9:30 1:30 3:00 6:30	Better Balance Video Asian Menu Snacks Movie Matinee with MC PO KE NO Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 11:15 5:00 6:30	Fitness with Zack "Help is Here" Study Lunch Outing We Three Kings Celebration Evening Movie	9-2 1:30 2:00 6:30	Fitness Video Movie Matinee Games in the Café Evening Movie	,
Movies	Die Hard, Die Hard II A Good Day to Die Hard	Movie	RAM Choice Movie:	Movie	The Men Who Built America	Movie	RAM Choice Movie:	Movie	A Bite of Shunde Show	Movie	RAM Choice Movie:	Movie	The Jungle Book	
ELVIS'S BIRTHDAY 8		LAW E	NFORCEMENT DAY 9	INT'L	FLOWER DAY 10)	11		12		13			14
9:00 10-2 1:30 2:30 6:30	Morning Worship Fitness on Demand Movie Matinee Sunday Soiree: Brownie Sundaes Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 11:15 3:00 6:30	Better Balance Video Daily Devotions Lunch Outing Bingo Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 1:30 3:00 6:30	Fitness with Zack Flower Day Craft Movie Matinee Trivia Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 1:30 3:00 6:30	Fitness with Scott Devotions with Denny Movie Matinee Documentary Bingo Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 1:30 3:00 6:30	Better Balance Video Crafting with Calligraphy Movie Matinee with MC PO KE NO Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 1:00 1:30 6:30	Fitness with Zack "Help is Here" Study Shopping Outing The Legend of the Dragon Movie Evening Movie	9-2 1:30 2:00 6:30	Fitness Video Eggs Up Grill Outin Movie Matinee Games in the Café Evening Movie	
Movie	Elvis & Nixon	Movie	RAM Choice Movie:	Movie	The Men Who Built America	Movie	RAM Choice Movie:	Movie	A Bite of Shunde Show	Movie	RAM Choice Movie:	Movie	Mulan	
	15		16		17	7	18		19		20	MLK	DAY	21
9:00 10-2 1:30 2:30	Morning Worship Fitness on Demand Movie Matinee Sunday Soiree: January Birthday Party Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 12:00 3:00 6:30	Better Balance Video Daily Devotions Casino Trip Bingo Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 1:30 3:00 6:30	Fitness with Zack Brunch Outing Movie Matinee Trivia Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 1:30 3:00 6:30	Fitness with Scott Devotions with Denny Movie Matinee Documentary Spring Cleaning Bingo Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 1:30 3:00 6:30	Better Balance Video Chinese Zodiac Fun Movie Matinee with MC PO KE NO Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 1:00 1:30 6:30	Fitness with Zack "Help is Here" Study Shopping Outing Coming for the King Documentary Evening Movie	9-2 10:30 1:30 2:00 6:30	Fitness Video Mindful Mandalas Movie Matinee Games in the Café Evening Movie MLK: A Historical	
Movie	Expedition China	Movie	RAM Choice Movie:	Movie	The Men Who Built America	Movie	RAM Choice Movie:	Movie	A Bite of Shunde Show	Movie	RAM Choice Movie:	Movie	Perspective	
LUN	AR NEW YEAR 22		23		24	4	25		26	MO	ZART'S BIRTHDAY 27			28
9:00 10-2 1:30 2:30 6:00 6:30	Morning Worship Fitness on Demand Movie Matinee Sunday Soiree Lunar New Year Lift Off Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 11:15 3:00 6:30	Better Balance Video Daily Devotions Lunch Outing Red Envelope Bingo Evening Movie	9:30 1:30 2:00 3:00 6:30	Fitness with Zack Movie Matinee Chinese Tea Party Trivia Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 1:30 2:00 6:30	Fitness with Scott Devotions with Denny Movie Matinee Bingo with Keller Williams Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 1:30 3:00 6:30	Better Balance Video Crafting with Sand Art Movie Matinee with MC PO KE NO Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 1:00 1:30 6:30	Fitness with Zack "Help is Here" Study The Life of Bruce Lee Documentary Shopping Outing Evening Movie	2:00	Fitness Video Brunch Outing Movie Matinee Games in the Café Evening Movie	
Movie	Japan Between Earth & Sky	Movie	RAM Choice Movie:	Movie	The Men Who Built America	Movie	RAM Choice Movie:	Movie	A Bite of Shunde Show	Movie	RAM Choice Movie:	Movie	The Way of the Dra	ıgon
9:00 10-2 1:30 2:30 6:30	Morning Worship Fitness on Demand Movie Matinee Sunday Soiree: Evening Movie	9:30 10:30 11:15 3:00 6:30	Better Balance Video Daily Devotions Lunch Outing Bingo Evening Movie	9:30 1:30 3:00 6:30	Fitness with Zack Movie Matinee Trivia Evening Movie						ANUARY	/ 20	023	
Movie	India from Above	Movie	RAM Choice Movie:	Movie	The Men Who Built America						1			

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick up a weekly calendar from the concierge's desk or tune to channel 2 in your apartment.

*RAM Movies are Resident Approved Movies, chosen by the movie committee and shown each week at 6:30pm on Mondays. Wednesdays and Fridays.